
 

 

SPRING 2024 SESSION 

 
 

Week 1 – Forget-Me-Not Pen & Ink Pt 1 

Mon Apr 8     Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 9     Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 9    Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed Apr 10 (ZOOM) Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 2 - Forget-Me-Not Pen & Ink Pt 2 

Mon Apr 15     Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 16     Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 16     Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed Apr 17 (ZOOM)  Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 3 – Wrapped in Simple Beauty Pt 1  

Mon Apr 22    Pt 1 9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 23    Pt 1 9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 23    Pt 1 6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed Apr 24 (ZOOM) Pt 1 6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 4 – Wrapped in Simple Beauty Pt 2 

Mon Apr 29    Pt 2 9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 30    Pt 2 9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Apr 30    Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed May 1 (ZOOM) Pt 2 6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 5 – Mallards on Glass Pt 1  

Mon May 6        Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 7      Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 7     Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed May 8 (ZOOM)  Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 6 – Mallards on Glass Pt 2 

Mon May 13     Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 14     Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 14     Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed May 15 (ZOOM) Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 7 - Floral Birdhouse or Tote+3D Butterflies Pt 1  

Mon May 20    Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 21     Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 21     Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed May 22 (ZOOM) Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 8 - Floral Birdhouse or Tote+3D Butterflies Pt 2 

Mon May 27    Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 28     Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue May 28     Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed May 29 (ZOOM) Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 9 – Bumble Bear Pt 1 

Mon Jun 3     Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 4     Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 4     Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed Jun 5 (ZOOM)    Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 10 – Bumble Bear Pt 2 

Mon Jun 10      Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 11      Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 11     Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed Jun 12 (ZOOM)   Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 11 – Working with Molds Pt 1 

Mon Jun 17    Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 18     Pt 1  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 18    Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed Jun 19 (ZOOM) Pt 1  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

Week 12 – Working with Molds Pt 2 

Mon Jun 24     Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 25            Pt 2  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Tue Jun 25         Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Wed Jun 26 (ZOOM)  Pt 2  6:30pm - 9:30pm 

 

 


